
                                                                                                  

 

 

    TP Central Odisha Distribution Limited              TP Nothern Odisha Distribution Limited                  TP Southern Odisha Distribution Limited                         TP Western Odisha Distribution Limited 

CENTRALIZED CONTRACTS GROUP 

 NIT No.: TPCODL / CCG / 2024-25 / 1000000771 Dated. 02.08.2024 

 

Property of TPCOD/TPNODL/TPSODL/TPWODL – Not to be reproduced without prior written permission of 
TPCOD/TPNODL/TPSODL/TPWODL 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Corrigendum- I 

NIT No. : TPCODL / CCG / 2024-25 / 1000000771 Dated. 02.08.2024 

 

Rate Contract – Supply of Various Capacity of Distribution Transformers for TP 

Odisha Discoms 

 

Dated 12th August 2024 

 

Following changes of Event information in page no 4 of tender document is made; 

1.1 Event Information:  

Bids are invited in Two Bid system from interested Bidders to establish a Rate Contract as below:  

Tender Enquiry 

No. 
Work Description 

   EMD 

(Rs.) * 

Tender Fee 

inclusive of 

GST (Rs.) ** 

Last Date and Time for 

payment of Tender Fee 

TPCODL / CCG 

/ 23-24 / 

1000000771 

Rate Contract - Supply of Various 

Capacity of Distribution Transformers 

for TP Odisha Discoms 

10 

Lakhs 
5,000 

16/08/2024 

15:00 Hrs 

 

Following changes in Calendar of Events in page no 6 of tender document is made; 

1.3 Revised Calendar of Events:  

(a) Date of sale / availability of tender documents from Website 02-08-2024 

(b) 

Date by which Interested and Eligible Bidder to pay Tender Fee and 

confirm participation as mentioned in “Procedure to Participate in 

Tender” 
16-08-2024 [15:00 hrs] 

(c) Due Date and time of receipt of pre-bid queries by e-mail, if any 16-08-2024 [18:00 hrs] 

(d) 
Due Date of Posting Consolidated replies to all the pre-bid queries as 

received 
20-08-2024 

(e) Due date and time of receipt of Bids 23-08-2024 [15:00 hrs] 

(f) Date & Time of opening technical bids  23-08-2024 [16:00 hrs] 

(g) Date & Time of opening of Price of qualified bids 
To be notified to the 

successful bidders 

 
All other terms and conditions of the above tender shall remain unaltered. 

                                                                                              Yours faithfully, 

                        -sd- 

                                                                                               Head-Contracts 

                                                                                            CCG, Bhubaneswar 


